TAILWIND / SPECIALIZED

LOWER HURON CYCLO-CROSS RACE
LOWER HURON METROPARK, BELLEVILLE, Ml - SUNDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2009

ELITE MEN (CX-1,2)

POS

N

©Co~NOoOOOhWwWN

BIB
83
85
84
92
88
86
91

89
90

L-NAME, F-NAME
WISSINK, MICHAEL
SAARI, TIMOTHY
WEINERT, JEFF
MONCEL, JAY
ASHLEY, MATTHEW
PARMELEE, MARK
STANGE, CORY
WIECZOREK, TONY
BAILEY, SIMON

ELITE WOMEN (CX-1,2,3)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME

1

abhwN

167
171

168 DOMAGALSKI, SANDIE

169
170

SCHWARTZ, ANNE
PATERSON, KELLY

SHAW, SUSAN
RUIZ, LILLIAN

MASTERS 35+ (CX-2,3,4)

POS
1

©Co~NOoOOhWN

15

BIB
93
344
345
357
359
347
346
353
349
357
351
352
358
355
360

DNF 348
DNF 354

L-NAME, F-NAME
WEIR, ANDREW
RUSSELL, PATRICK
THOMPSON, PETE
DIFALCO, TIM
LUNG, RICARDO
SELLE, ROB
HILDITCH, JIM
STARK, RICH
FABIJANSKI, SCOTT
BAROLI, MATT
CLARK, THOMAS
GOOCHER, SCOTT
CAFFYN, MARK
VERRAN, CLINT
GRATOP, RON
RITTER, TERRY
NEELEY, BRIAN

Page 1 of 5

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

41
36
42
36
29
28
19
18
37

AGE

43
44
51
43
47

36
41
40
40
40
40

SPECIALIZED
ESSEX BRASS

LAP-1
05:26.1
05:26.3

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT. 05:26.4

TREK FACTORY RACING

05:42.4

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB / TAILW 05:32.2

CYCLETHERAPY RACING
CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT

SOUTH LYON CYCLE

05:32.0
05:26.7
05:45.4

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT. 05:46.5

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 06:14.6
WOLVERINE/AMERICAN CYCLE & FITN 06:42.2
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:01.4
CYCLE -FIT 07:04.3
TREEFORT BIKES 07:40.7
AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1
TWO WHEEL TANGO 05:49.9
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT. 05:54.7
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 05:52.8
ROYAL OAK, MI 05:51.0
PRIORITY HEALTH 05:53.1
MPI-MAINSTREET 05:50.2
TREEFORT BIKES 05:50.4

42
44
43
32
44
41
35
35
38
44
42

PRIORITY HEALTH-ANN ARBOR ELITE 05:58.8
WOLVERINE/AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT  06:03.1
WOLVERINE / MICHIGAN YOUTH CYCL 05:59.4

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml

JACKS BICYCLE

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

RUNGURU.COM
DRAKES COFFEE
TEAM GIANT
BATTLE CREEK, MI

05:57.4
05:59.6
05:53.9
06:14.6
06:00.7
05:59.0
06:09.7

LAP-2
05:24.1
05:24.0
05:23.4
05:49.4
05:40.5
05:40.5
05:46.6
06:08.5
06:22.7

LAP-2
06:12.5
06:47.8
06:55.6
07:05.5
07:51.6

LAP-2
05:46.4
05:50.5
05:50.1
05:52.2
05:50.7
05:53.4
05:54.5
05:37.2
05:51.7
06:06.9
06:09.0
05:47.9
06:01.8
06:11.4
06:12.8
05:45.1
06:44.8

LAP-3
05:40.7
05:40.2
05:40.9
05:54.2
05:42.8
05:47.9
05:47.0
06:05.9
06:31.2

LAP-3
06:16.2
06:51.7
07:10.8
07:17.1
08:17.6

LAP-3
05:49.1
05:55.3
05:56.0
05:56.4
05:56.3
05:55.7
05:55.1
05:49.0
06:04.2
06:08.1
06:14.1
06:11.2
06:15.2
06:19.7
06:17.3
05:55.6

LAP-4
05:23.8
05:24.5
05:23.7
05:56.0
05:44.4
05:45.5
05:59.0
06:05.6
06:31.9

LAP-4
06:13.9
06:59.8
07:13.6
07:32.4
08:21.8

LAP-4
05:53.5
06:00.1
06:01.0
06:00.8
06:00.7
06:02.3
05:59.9
05:53.5
06:02.8
06:07.8
06:13.5
06:20.2
06:27.4
06:16.2
06:28.1
06:01.5

LAP-5
05:42.0
05:41.4
05:42.3
05:45.5
05:58.5
05:52.7
06:04.2
06:04.7
06:22.0

LAP-5
06:15.5
07:00.9
07:03.8
07:28.8
08:26.6

LAP-5
05:58.1
06:05.7
06:06.2
06:06.5
06:06.1
06:05.6
06:07.1
06:28.0
06:17.0
06:12.1
06:13.0
06:35.0
06:38.4
06:15.2
06:32.7

LAP-6
05:11.1
05:27.6
05:271
05:46.5
05:49.3
05:48.8
06:05.7
06:06.7
06:22.0

LAP-6
06:14.9
07:14.9
07:01.7
07:34.0
08:24.8

LAP-6
06:01.0
05:56.1
05:57.5
05:55.1
05:59.2
05:59.5
05:59.0
05:55.0
06:19.6
06:20.9
06:10.9
06:29.7
06:38.4
06:35.1
06:25.7

LAP-7
05:24.9
05:37.3
05:37.7
05:51.7
06:03.4
06:03.4
06:10.2
06:10.0
06:17.2

LAP-7
06:13.3

LAP-7
05:58.7
05:41.8
05:44.8
05:48.7
05:49.6
05:49.2
05:51.7
05:56.8
06:08.8
06:00.6
06:00.4
06:24.1
06:12.9
06:16.2
06:21.7

LAP-8
05:26.6
05:42.8
05:42.3
05:45.4
05:53.3
05:59.5
06:04.4
06:10.5
06:21.9

LAP-9
05:35.1
05:45.8
05:45.8
05:54.9
06:01.8
06:06.3
06:02.3
06:07.7
06:27.3

LAP-10 LAP-11
05:31.0 05:33.6
05:42.6 05:36.1
05:43.6 05:35.6
05:56.6 05:50.6
05:56.9 06:05.6
06:08.9 05:52.4
06:03.9 05:54.3
05:50.8
06:22.8

TOTALTM
1:00:19.053
1:01:28.535
1:01:28.772
1:04:13.081
1:04:28.595
1:04:37.918
1:05:24.306

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 1 LAP

TOTAL TM
0:43:40.930
DWN 1 LAP
DWN 1 LAP
DWN 1 LAP
DWN 1 LAP

TOTALTM
0:41:16.680
0:41:24.237
0:41:28.475
0:41:30.597
0:41:35.789
0:41:35.897
0:41:37.717
0:41:38.484
0:42:47.192
0:42:55.813
0:42:58.320
0:43:47.714
0:44:08.143
0:44:08.334
0:44:19.133

DNF
DNF

RESULTS-MATT-MONDAY .xls



MASTERS 45+ (CX-2,3,4)
POS BIB

1

©Co~NOoOOhWN

500
502
501
505
504
511
513
503
509
512
514
507

DNF 510

L-NAME, F-NAME
WOLOWIEC, MARK
SEAMAN, MICHAEL
BROWN, JOSEPH
GREEN, MICHAEL
WOZNIAK, ROBERT
COAR, DAVE C
PERREN, JAMES
ODAY, KENNETH
GOOCHER, BRIAN
HOLLIS, DAVE
SAWYER, ROGER
WYDRA, ROBERT
KLUMB, ANDY

SINGLE SPEED (CX-2,3,4)
POS BIB

1

oo WN

242
689
692
680
691
693

L-NAME, F-NAME
KOEHLER, ERIK
BANNINK, DANIEL
COOK, WAYNE
0OSGOOD, JOHN
GILLIES, BRIAN
DAVIDSON, KEITH
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AGE
54
46
59
47
47
54
49
49
45
50
46
53
49

AGE
37
35
41
35
45
39

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1  LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 06:00.0 05:45.1 05:53.5 06:00.1 06:02.4
SPECIALIZED 06:00.3 05:52.1 06:02.7 06:08.6 06:12.7
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 06:01.4 05:51.4 06:02.5 06:08.2 06:13.2
BIKEMAN.COM 06:01.0 06:03.9 06:13.9 06:13.4 06:30.0
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 06:02.7 06:06.3 06:20.7 06:21.3 06:22.0
DRT CONSULTING 06:23.8 06:16.0 06:11.3 06:16.5 06:19.4
BICYCLEOSOPHY.COM 06:18.0 06:22.2 06:11.0 06:16.0 06:19.9
SPECIALIZED/ TWT 06:14.4 06:25.1 06:21.2 06:28.9 06:31.6
JACKS BICYCLE & FITNESS 06:15.6 06:11.8 06:23.5 06:25.8 06:41.4
CYCLE FIT 06:17.8 06:26.1 06:39.1 06:44.3 06:55.7
ANN ARBOR, MI 07:09.7 07:03.9 07:11.3 07:15.5 07:23.7
WOLVERINE/AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT 07:40.4 08:36.7 09:19.5 09:35.4 09:18.9
DRAKES COFFEE 06:00.0 05:52.2 05:58.1 06:06.6
SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1  LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5
TEAM BOSCO 05:51.5 05:51.9 06:01.2 06:05.8 06:11.4
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES/RUNGURU.C( 06:03.3 06:03.5 06:07.9 06:07.3 06:13.0
SPECIALIZED 06:14.2 06:18.1 06:22.5 06:20.3 06:28.2
TEAM SANDBAG 06:23.9 06:41.4 06:47.4 06:49.3 06:50.7
ABERDEEN BIKE & SPORT 06:37.9 06:46.9 06:47.1 06:48.6 06:40.2
SELF 07:15.3 07:52.2 08:05.9 07:53.6 08:12.5

LAP-6
06:04.1
06:10.7
06:10.9
06:25.1
06:26.3
06:30.1
06:29.5
06:26.8
06:45.9
06:48.7
07:13.9

LAP-6
06:13.5
06:20.1
06:14.9
06:35.2
06:43.3
07:44.9

LAP-7
06:02.7
06:00.6
06:00.2
06:21.4
06:21.1
06:30.6
06:31.6
06:40.5
06:48.1
06:49.8

LAP-7
06:08.7
06:02.2
06:14.1
06:53.4
06:44.2

TOTALTM
0:41:47.882
0:42:27.736
0:42:27.793
0:43:48.697
0:44:00.399
0:44:27.697
0:44:28.307
0:45:08.530
0:45:32.024
0:46:41.485

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 2 LAPS

DNF

TOTALTM
0:42:24.157
0:42:57.231
0:44:12.285
0:47:01.439
0:47:08.218

DWN 1 LAP

RESULTS-MATT-MONDAY .xls



B-MEN (CX-2,3,4)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME

-
T3oomNoh~ N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

265 BOYNTON, JASON
236 BROWN, ANDREW
246 AUGER, RAYMOND
264 VERRAN, CLINT

243 OSGOOD, JOHN

257 BARRETT, THOMAS
248 MELECOSKY, JASON
262 JOHNSON, DAVE
234 OLSON, GARY

244 PAYN, TOM

239 FELDT, KEITH

249 MAINO, ZACHARY
247 GEROW, DANIEL
256 CLAY, RICHARD

254 REED, DOUGLAS
253 MCKINNIE, RYAN
240 GATOWSKI, JAN

238 CHRISTIAN, BENJAMIN
251 ACKER, JASON

241 HILL, DEREK

263 BJURMAN, MATTHEW
258 MITCHELL, BRIAN
250 NIXON, JEFFREY
259 LEAMAN, JASON
255 KINLEY, STEVE

233 FLORA, BJORN

261 WIEDERHOLD, CHRIS
266 BRADLEY, DOUG
260 LOVE, BRIAN

232 ARELLANO, RANDY
245 BALOGH, STEVE

DNF 237 CAFFYN, MARK
DNF 252 KILLAR, STEPHEN

MYC-JUNIOR 15-18
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME

1
2

687 OCONNELL, MARTY
688 GOOCHER, NATHAN

DNF 685 WISSMAN, GINGER
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AGE SPONSOR/CITY

32 BEANS AND BARLEY

31 DRAKES COFFEE

40 MAPLE LEAF CYCLING

35 RUNGURU.COM

35 TEAM SANDBAG

38 ANN ARBOR, MI

37 RBS CYCLING TEAM

41 DRAKES COFFEE

38 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
38 TEAM FRASER

33 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
22 MCG TRAILLS-EDGE

19 TEAM GEROW

45 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
44 REED CONSTRUCTION SINCE 1958
28 TWO WHEEL TANGO

52 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
34 TEAM GIANT-MI

22 CYCLETHERAPY RACING

38 CYCLETHERAPY RACING

34 ANN ARBOR, MI

38 SPECIALIZED

33 BRYAN, OH

30 STARKVELO

54 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING
34 FREELAND, MI

41 MAUMEE VALLEY WHEELMAN
45 ANN ARBOR, MI

32 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
40 MCG RACING P/B TRAILS EDGE
44 CANTON, MI

35 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
37 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
17 ANN ARBOR,MI
15 JACKS BICYCLE & FITNESS
15 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6
06:04.3 06:04.0 06:04.8 06:08.0 06:14.5 06:06.8
06:04.0 06:07.6 06:13.8 06:10.3 06:06.7 06:10.8
06:03.8 06:09.0 06:16.5 06:06.7 06:06.7 06:10.8
06:16.7 06:02.5 06:09.9 06:07.3 06:06.8 06:19.8
06:08.7 06:07.4 06:13.5 06:09.9 06:10.7 06:18.4
06:19.0 06:16.4 06:13.5 06:09.7 06:25.6 06:17.9
06:12.6 06:13.0 06:12.7 06:13.0 06:25.7 06:26.3
06:12.3 06:11.1 06:24.9 06:19.8 06:25.1 06:28.6
06:18.0 06:14.4 06:16.2 06:19.3 06:25.2 06:28.6
06:11.7 06:12.0 06:24.9 06:23.4 06:40.6 06:32.2
06:09.3 06:18.8 06:31.7 06:27.0 06:25.6 06:32.1
06:08.0 06:20.4 06:26.9 06:42.8 06:47.7 06:33.7
06:08.9 06:14.3 06:24.9 06:39.0 06:32.3 06:52.8
06:25.5 06:28.8 06:34.2 06:37.4 06:40.8 06:44.1
06:39.4 06:34.8 06:34.2 06:38.1 06:41.3 06:43.1
06:16.9 06:37.2 06:40.4 06:50.6 06:42.5 06:43.0
06:32.0 06:29.4 06:43.2 06:40.6 06:42.5 06:43.4
06:31.7 06:32.9 06:43.0 06:38.6 06:47.8 07:01.6
06:39.7 06:57.7 06:45.9 06:43.2 06:47.9 06:49.4
06:39.1 06:52.4 06:51.6 06:59.0 06:52.2 06:58.6
06:38.8 06:46.9 06:56.3 06:56.5 06:57.6 06:57.2
06:10.5 06:25.5 07:49.6 07:06.7 06:52.8 06:55.4
06:18.6 06:55.4 06:54.2 06:53.7 07:45.5 06:53.0
06:11.1 06:53.8 07:13.1 06:48.9 06:55.5 07:05.9
06:39.7 06:46.4 07:19.6 07:09.4 07:10.4 07:07.6
06:38.3 07:07.1 07:26.1 07:18.6 07:19.6 06:51.9
06:51.0 07:43.5 07:11.5 07:17.9 07:24.9 07:21.4
07:09.4 07:19.7 07:28.7 07:25.6 07:34.0 07:38.0
06:43.8 07:45.3 07:28.5 07:57.0 08:25.4 07:44.7
07:17.1 07:27.6 07:38.2 08:14.8 08:44.7 08:46.5
08:12.2 08:25.8 08:50.9 08:46.5 09:13.7

06:10.6 06:03.1 06:24.6 06:19.9

10:00.1

LAP-1  LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6
07:33.3 08:01.9 08:29.2 08:39.2 08:41.3 08:26.4
08:24.2 09:00.6 10:01.8 10:32.7 10:02.0
08:12.4

LAP-7

06:02.4
05:58.6
06:11.1
06:08.7
06:06.0
06:17.7
06:25.3
06:14.8
06:21.0
06:17.4
06:18.2
06:34.4
06:41.9
06:29.7
06:37.2
06:53.7
06:59.3
06:55.2
06:53.0
06:44.3
06:54.2
06:53.0
06:46.7
07:40.7
07:08.6
07:39.2

TOTALTM
0:42:44.880
0:42:51.874
0:43:04.646
0:43:11.706
0:43:14.742
0:43:59.800
0:44:08.520
0:44:16.728
0:44:22.601
0:44:42.202
0:44:42.707
0:45:33.757
0:45:34.076
0:46:00.390
0:46:28.083
0:46:44.296
0:46:50.289
0:47:10.628
0:47:36.875
0:47:57.268
0:48:07.650
0:48:13.553
0:48:27.086
0:48:48.922
0:49:21.704
0:50:20.856

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 2 LAPS

DNF
DNF

TOTAL TM
0:49:51.303
DWN 1 LAP
DNF

RESULTS-MATT-MONDAY .xls



C-MEN 39-UN (CX-4)

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 TOTALTM
1 844 WACHLARZ, BRIAN 35 RECYCLED CYCLES 06:28.0 06:22.5 06:30.4 06:37.6 0:25:58.495
2 834 MARSHALL, CAMERON 23 EAST LANSING, MI 06:31.4 06:29.6 06:40.8 06:51.8 0:26:33.567
3 841 METTLER, ALEX 32 ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB 06:31.0 06:49.8 06:34.7 06:46.7 0:26:42.305
4 835 SCHAFFERT, SHAWN 38 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 06:31.2 06:48.5 06:51.3 06:40.6 0:26:51.645
5 845 MINARD, SHAWN 39 DAVE MASSEY FAN CLUB 06:38.8 06:43.8 06:45.9 06:51.9 0:27:00.420
6 830 LAKO, BRAD 34 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 06:42.7 06:55.4 06:59.1 06:54.5 0:27:31.747
7 838 STEIGERWALD, PAUL 38 WHEELS IN MOTION 07:07.4 07:00.4 06:57.5 06:41.0 0:27:46.251
8 839 WOODS, JASON 33 CICLOSPORT RACING 06:42.4 07:05.8 07:10.0 06:54.4 0:27:52.514
9 831 SHANK, ROBERT 37 ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB 06:47.7 07:06.5 07:11.7 06:57.2 0:28:03.121
10 840 POTOCKI, CURT 36 TEAM SANDBAG\BFB 07:33.1 06:45.1 06:55.1 06:49.8 0:28:03.123
11 833 JOHNSON, GREG 21 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 06:55.3 07:07.4 07:11.2 07:06.5 0:28:20.327
12 848 SCHEWE, CONRAD 38 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB 07:08.1 07:04.1 07:20.4 07:08.3 0:28:40.928
13 846 CALDWELL, MATTHEW 37 SALINE, Ml 07:07.8 07:04.2 07:24.0 07:13.6 0:28:49.554
14 847 MANZANARES, ROQUE 35 DEARBORN, MI 07:11.9 07:19.9 07:27.4 07:23.7 0:29:22.740
15 849 COLEMAN, JON 39 CANTON,MI 07:26.8 07:30.4 07:27.7 07:24.7 0:29:49.608
16 832 BURNETT, CHRIS 37 WHEELS IN MOTION 07:18.9 07:32.0 07:45.9 07:49.1 0:30:25.795
17 842 RAMALES, RYAN 35 TEAM FRASER 07:41.8 07:46.2 07:59.4 07:45.4 0:31:12.755
18 843 FENIGER, DEREK 28 TOLEDO,OH 07:41.8 07:55.7 07:57.3 07:38.1 0:31:12.859
19 836 SMERECKI, JARED 38 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 07:38.2 08:08.5 07:57.6 08:09.4 0:31:53.689
20 850 NEE, MARKUS 37 ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB 07:46.8 08:00.0 07:58.9 08:39.6 0:32:25.309
C-MEN 40+ (CX-4)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 TOTALTM
1 935 KISSEL, RUSSELL 46 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 06:46.0 06:39.4 07:00.3 06:46.7 0:27:12.442
2 939 DETTMAN, MARC 58 BISSELL / ABG CYCLING CLUB 06:47.6 06:49.3 06:57.3 06:53.7 0:27:27.789
3 943 MOORE, GLEN 49 TEAM FRASER 06:50.4 07:01.8 07:02.7 07:01.8 0:27:56.769
4 934 ARELLANO, RANDY 40 MCG RACING P/B TRAILS EDGE 06:48.0 07:00.9 07:13.5 07:12.9 0:28:15.371
5 942 LEBLANC, BRUCE 49 FRCC 06:49.0 07:04.2 07:19.7 07:17.2 0:28:30.150
6 949 SKIPWORTH,KEVIN 45 CITY BIKE SHOP 07:00.9 07:13.9 07:16.8 07:08.9 0:28:40.453
7 945 TURNER, BRIAN 49 POWERCYCLINGUSA 07:07.5 07:14.3 07:15.8 07:13.8 0:28:51.298
8 947 MISCH, KEN 44 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:02.9 07:19.5 07:19.9 07:15.3 0:28:57.644
9 937 GARDNER, JAMES 52 LUNA PIER, MI 06:57.2 07:15.9 07:24.7 07:25.2 0:29:02.983
10 938 WILLYARD, DENNIS 45 HTFD 07:03.8 07:15.7 07:29.1 07:19.3 0:29:07.944
11 944 SCHULTZ MICHAEL 40 TEAM 02 07:08.9 07:35.4 07:32.0 07:19.3 0:29:35.645
12 948 OCONNELL, JIM 46 AAVC 07:04.7 07:27.8 07:35.0 07:37.8 0:29:45.285
13 950 VOLLMAR, DANE 44 TOLEDO, OH 07:33.3 08:07.2 08:23.5 08:31.6 0:32:35.572
14 941 WISSMAN, BRYAN 43 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 07:50.6 08:23.5 08:50.6 08:34.8 0:33:39.498
15 946 WYDRA, ROBERT 53 WOLVERINE/AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT  08:04.2 08:45.8 09:24.7 DWN 1 LAP
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C-WOMEN (CX-4)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME

1

oO~NO O WN

414 MELENDEZ, LAURA
410 DOLENGA, JEN

412 ODAY, ADRIENNE

411 LADZICK, MARGIE

416 KACZMAREK, MEAGEN
413 STAUFFER, VANESSA
417 VOLLMAR, BETH

415 ROBB, ALISON

MYC-JUNIOR 14-UNDER
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME

1
2
3

686 GOOCHER, BRANDON
683 KISSEL, ZOE
682 KISSEL, DYLAN
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AGE SPONSOR/CITY

30
32
35
54
25
31
48
31

WEST PRIORITY HEALTH
DARK HORSE RACING
YPSILANTI, Ml

ANN ARBOR,MI

RBS CYCLING TEAM
DEARBORN, MI

TOLEDO, OH
COLUMBUS, OH

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

13
14
13

JACKS BICYCLE
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4
07:29.7 07:37.0 07:45.4 07:50.6
07:39.9 08:14.7 08:26.8 08:20.2
08:07.0 08:24.7 08:25.2 08:46.8
08:15.6 08:26.4 08:31.9

08:04.2 08:36.8 08:42.6

08:05.7 08:39.6 08:39.2

08:44.4 08:58.9 09:05.4

09:53.3 10:26.7 22:12.6

LAP-1  LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4
08:07.2 08:24.8 08:25.1 08:22.5
08:56.5 09:16.6 09:14.8

10:36.4 11:20.7 11:03.5

TOTALTM
0:30:42.644
0:32:41.580
0:33:43.633

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 1 LAP

TOTAL TM
0:33:19.636

DWN 1 LAP

DWN 1 LAP
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